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BOOKS 
ONE THURSDAY AFTERNOON 

(Flyaway Books) 
2022 Spirituality & Practice Best Book Award Winner 

QUINCY: The Chameleon Who Couldn’t Blend In  
(Little Bee Books)  

2018 Crystal Kite Award Finalist

RENATO AND THE LION  
(Viking Children’s Books)  

 
BANK STREET COLLEGE

Listed in the 2018 Best Children’s Books 

CHILDREN’S BOOK COUNCIL
Listed as a Notable Social Studies  

Trade Book for Young People 2018.

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD
Fall 2017 Junior Library Guild selection.

KEYSTONE STATE READING ASSOCIATION
Finalist in the 2018 - 2019 Keystone to  

Reading Elementary Book Award List  
for Intermediate Grades 3 - 6.

©Barbara DiLorenzo

Barbara DiLorenzo | Author & Illustrator  
wavepaint@gmail.com | www.barbaradilorenzo.com  

Represented by Rachel Orr of the Prospect Agency
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©Peggy Dressel 

Peggy Dressel 
Pegdartist@aol.com 

201-337-2143 
For More images www.childrensillustrators.com/PeggyDressel/portfolio 
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Diana Ting Delosh • illustrator/storyteller • dianadelosh.com
represented by Lynnette Novak of The Seymour Agency

©
 D

ia
na

 T
in

g 
D

el
os

h



CBIG 2024	 •49•	 Illustration Directory



CBIG 2024	 •50•	 Illustration Directory

A
Tamisha Anthony
tamisha.s.anthony@gmail.com
http://www.tamishaanthony.com

Anne Appert p. 46
anne@anneappert.com
http://anneappert.com

B
Jennifer Ball-Cordero
jen@seejensdesigns.com
http://www.seejensdesigns.com

Kimberly Rose Batti p. 14 
kim@kimberlybatti.com
http://kimberlybatti.com

Jena Benton pp. 12, 50
jenabentonbooks@gmail.com
https://jenabenton.com

Felipe Blanco pp. 4, 50
felipeblancoillustration@gmail.com
https://felipeblancoillustration.com

Paulette Bogan cover, p. 11
paulettebogan@gmail.com
https://www.paulettebogan.com

Lynnor Bontigao p. 8
 lynnorartstudio@gmail.com
http://lynnorbontigao.com

C
Shauna Cagan
shauna.cagan@gmail.com
http://www.shaunacagan.com

Emily Calimlim p 27
hello@limlimillustration.com
https://limlimillustration.com

Justin Campbell
justincampbell.arts@gmail.com
https://www.mermancam.art

Navina Chhabria pp. 17, 50
navina@gmail.com
http://www.navinachhabria.com

Lisa Cinelli pp. 15, 51 
lisacinelli@gmail.com
http://www.lisacinelli.com

Deidre Comeau
duffy.deidre@gmail.com
http://www.deidrecomeau.com

Deborah Cuneo
deborahcuneoillustration@gmail.com
https://deborahcuneoillustration.com

Erin Cunliffe
erin@erincunliffe.com
https://www.erincunliffe.com

D
Cathleen Daniels
cathleen@cathleendaniels.com
http://cathleendaniels.com

Madonna Davidoff pp. 19, 51
madonnadavidoff@gmail.com
http://www.madonnadavidoff.com

Diana Ting Delosh pp. 48, 51
artist@dianadelosh.com
https://dianadelosh.com

2024 CBIG Members 

© Felipe Blanco

© Navina Chhabria© Jena Benton
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Barbara Wilcox DiLorenzo p. 41
wavepaint@gmail.com
http://www.barbaradilorenzo.com

Peggy Dressel p. 47 
Pegdartist@aol.com
https://childrensillustrators.com/PeggyDressel/portfolio

E
Melissa Escobar pp. 9, 52 
melissaescobarart@gmail.com
https://melissaescobarart.com

F
Marcus Fort cover, p. 18
mjordanfort@yahoo.com
https://marcusfort.com

Sophie Furman p. 39 
hello@sophiefurmanart.com
https://sophiefurmanart.com

G
Tatiana Gardel
gardel@tatianagardel.com
http://www.tatianagardel.com

Laura Goetz p. 42
lpgoetz@gmail.com
https://LauraGoetzIllustration.com

Michael Goldstein
mzg225@gmail.com

H
Leeza Hernandez cover, p.  7
leeza@leezaworks.com
http://www.leezaworks.com

Amalia Hoffman p. 20 
Amaliah@optonline.net
http://www.amaliahoffman.com

Kathryn Howard p. 33
howard.kathryn@gmail.com
https://kathrynhowardartist.com

I
Stephen Ingram p. 29 
stepheningram@outlook.com
http://www.stepheningram.com

J
Susie Lee Jin pp. 5, 52 
susie@susiestudio.com
http://www.susiestudio.com

K
H Ruth Karpes p. 16 
hruthkarpes@msn.com
http://www.hruthkarpes.com

Patricia Keeler p. 22 
patriciaannkeeler@gmail.com
Instagram: @graphic_novel_art

Sorah Kim
Conch82@outlook.com
https://www.behance.net/sorahkimdraw

Ann D. Koffsky pp. 24, 52 
ann@annkoffsky.com
https://annkoffsky.com

L
Jeff Larkin
jefflarkinart@gmail.com
https://www.jefflarkinart.com

2024 CBIG Members 

© Lisa Cinelli
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Caro Libreros p. 45
caro@carolibreros.com
http://www.carolibreros.com

Colleen Lodge
lodgies@gmail.com
http://www.colleenlodge.com

Maxine Lu
msmaxinelu@gmail.com
http://www.maxinelu.com

M
Mitu Malhotra p. 43
mitu.malhotra@vcfa.edu
https://www.mitumalhotra.com

Adrienne May
winsomeways7@gmail.com 
http://winsomeways.com

Meghan McCarthy
meghanmccarthy007@yahoo.com
http://www.meghan-mccarthy.com

Donna Miskend
donnamiskend@gmail.com
https://www.donnamiskend.com

Christine Mix p. 40 
cmixart2@gmail.com
http://www.christinemixart.com

Edna Cabcabin Moran p. 44 
ecm@cabcabinmoran.com
https://kidlitedna.com

Suzanne Morris cover, p. 6
suzannemorrisart@gmail.com
http://www.suzannemorrisart.com

Melissa Murray pp. 21, 53
melissajmurrayart@gmail.com
http://melissamurray.net

P
Natasha B. Padhiar p. 49
hello@brightandbluestudio.com
http://brightandbluestudio.com

Marilyn Papas p. 38
marspad@aol.com
https://www.instagram.com/marilynpapas

Jennifer Prevatt p. 37
jprevatt@gmail.com
https://www.jenniferprevatt.com

Alison Price-Rom pp. 36
apricerom@verizon.net
https://illustrationsbyalison.space

R
Barbara Mason Rast p. 25 
Bmasonrast@aol.com
http://www.illumin-art.com

Erin Reese
erinlreese@yahoo.com
https://www.instagram.com/secrettoast

Rob Richardson
robsart3@gmail.com

Christina Rodriguez-Unalt pp. 10, 53
email: mail@crodillustration.com
https://www.crodillustration.com

Jada Rowland
artjada@gmail.com
http://www.jadarowland.com

Vicky Rubin p. 31 
vicky@doodlesoop.com
https://www.doodlesoop.com
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Stephanie Ruble pp. 2, 13
Ruble.Stephanie@gmail.com
https://www.sruble.com

S
Tara M. Santoro p. 35
TaraMSantoro13@outlook.com
https://TaraMSantoro.com

Marci Senders p. 3
marcisenders@gmail.com
https://www.marcisenders-design.com

Lauren Steigerwald 
Lmsteiger1@gmail.com
https://www.steigerdesigns.com/art

Ruth Scholl 
ruthescholl@gmail.com
https://ruthscholl.com

T
Nellie Talbot-Pughe p. 34 
nellietalbotpughe@gmail.com
https://www.talbotpughe.com

Saki Tanaka
sakitanaka@gmail.com
http://sakitales.com

April Kim Tonin p. 32 
aktonin@gmail.com
https://aprilktonin.com

Yuko Torii pp. 26, 53
info@midnightatelier.com
http://www.midnightatelier.com

V
Jennifer Vento p. 30 
jenventoart@gmail.com
http://www.jenvento.com

Glen Viggiano p. 28 
glenvigg@gmail.com
http://www.glenviggiano.com

W
Chad J. Wallace
wallacec@montclair.edu

Wallace West 
wallace@wallacewest.com
http://wallacewest.com

Laura Wertkin 
lwertkin@gmail.com
http://www.laurawertkin.com

Z
Annie Zygarowicz p. 23 
timetravelercheese@gmail.com
https://www.anniezygillustration.com
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